
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

St.Nr. 

31 
19 

129 
824 
199 

54 
342 
421 
109 

78 
84 
37 

104 
396 

Name 

Prammer Michael 
Prammer Lukas 
Hartl Maximilian 
Wimmer Philipp 
Mayr Daniel 
Preinfalk Patrick 
Inhofer Simon 
Berger Thomas 
Kern Christoph 
Heuschneider Tim 
Ipfelkofer Daniel 
Weninger Simon 
Gabor Selyem 
Kocher Fabian 

Club 

MSC Neusserling / Team Helten 
MSC Neusserling 
Evoc Racing Team 
MCC Behamberg 

MSC Kefermarkt 

MCC Prackenbach 
MSC K ron ast / Ho nd a Sch m idin ger 

MSC Kronast 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.616 
1:25.658 
1:25.987 
1:27.307 
1:27.350 
1:28.057 
1:28.369 
1:29.239 
1:29.918 
1:30.044 
1:30.659 
1:31.368 
1:32.651 
1:33.067 

Diff. 

0.042 
0.371 
1.691 
1.734 
2.441 
2.753 
3.623 
4.302 
4.428 
5.043 
5.752 
7.035 
7.451 

Abstand 

0.042 
0.329 
1.320 
0.043 
0.707 
0.312 
0.870 
0.679 
0.126 
0.615 
0.709 
1.283 
0.416 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 

MX OPEN 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 10:47:11 

Prackenbach 1,200 Km 

17.07.2022 11:00 


